
 

Gates Garden Centre 

FREE Seasonal Service 
Two routes operating exclusively on Friday 6th, Friday 13th and Friday 20th December 2024 

 
 

Route 1: Oakham Bus Station – Oakham – Barleythrope – Lanham – Gates  

*Times are approximate 

 

 

 

Service operated by Ausden Clark.  

Service managed by Leicestershire County Council: choosehowyoumove@leics.gov.uk   

Route 1 Outbound: 11:25am from Oakham Bus Station - Gates   
 
Oakham, Bus Station, John St (Dep) 11:25 
Oakham Huntsman Drive / Catmose College & 
Harington Sch 

11:27 

Barleythorpe, Bus shelter 11:29 
Langham, Melton Road Bus Shelter  11:31 
Cold Overton, Gates Garden Centre  11:38 
  

Route 1 Inbound: 13:45pm from Gates – Oakham Bus Station    
 
Cold Overton, Gates Garden Centre 13:45 
Langham, Melton Road Bus Shelter 13:52 
Barleythorpe, Bus shelter 13:54 
Oakham Huntsman Drive / Catmose College & 
Harington Sch 

13:58 

Oakham, Bus Station, John St (Dep) 14:00 

mailto:choosehowyoumove@leics.gov.uk


 

Gates Garden Centre 

FREE Seasonal Service 
Two routes operating exclusively on Friday 6th, Friday 13th and Friday 20th December 2024 

 
Route 2: Melton Mowbray – Great Dalby – Twyford – Burrough on The Hill – Somerby – Knossington - Gates 

 
*Times are approximate 

 

Service operated by Ausden Clark.  

Service managed by Leicestershire County Council: choosehowyoumove@leics.gov.uk 

Route 2 Outbound: 10:20am from Melton Mowbray – Gates  
 
Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street 10:20 
Melton Mowbray – ALDI / Police Station 10:26 
Great Dalby, Main Street, Bus Stop 10:38 
Twyford, Main Street Bus Stop  10:46 
John O’Gaunt, Station Hill 10:48 
Burrough Court, Twyford Road 10:49 
Burrough on The Hill, Main Street Bus Stop 10:50 
Somerby, High Street Bus Stop 10:54 
Knossington, Main Street  10:59 
Cold Overton, Gates Garden Centre  11:04 

Route 2 Inbound: 14:15pm from Gates – Melton Mowbray  

Cold Overton, Gates Garden Centre 14:15 
Knossington, Main Street 14:19 
Somerby, High Street Bus Stop 14:25 
Burrough on The Hill, Main Street Bus Stop 14:29 
Burrough Court, Twyford Road 14:30 
John O’Gaunt, Station Hill 14:31 
Twyford, Main Street Bus Stop 14:33 
Great Dalby, Main Street, Bus Stop 14:41 
Melton Mowbray – ALDI / Police Station 14:52 
Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street 14:57 
Melton Mowbray, Cattle Market Bus Stop 14:58 


